BRDS22WQ~BRDS220WQ
Rev.A Aug.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET
表面贴装肖特基整流二极管，反向电压：20~200V，正向电流：2.0A，薄型 SOD-123FL 封装。
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier，Reverse Voltage：20 to 200 V，Forward Current：2.0A，
SOD-123FL thin package.
低功耗，高效率，浪涌电流大，应用于低压、高频转换和极性保护，适用于表面贴装，符合AEC-Q101
标准高可靠性要求，无卤产品。

**** ： 为生产批号代码，随生产批号变化
Note:
S22： Product Type Code
Q:   Automobile halogen-free product Code
****：   Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No
Marking
Type number Marking code
BRDS22WQ S22Q
BRDS24WQ S24Q
BRDS26WQ S26Q
BRDS28WQ S28Q
BRDS210WQ S210Q
BRDS212WQ S212Q
BRDS215WQ S215Q
BRDS220WQ S220Q